
                

NW Regional 2016 Iron Sight Match  
Shtr Competitor Iron Sight Bench Iron Sight OffHand Iron Agg Place

# Last First T1 T2 Total Place T1 T2 Total Place Scores
  

3 Bell Ron 222.00 222.00 444.00 21 191.01 163.00 354.01 7 798.01 12
2 Bell Gloria 232.01 224.01 456.02 17 0.00 0.00 0.00 17 456.02 21
4 Berube Pete 223.02 232.00 455.02 19 196.00 187.00 383.00 2 838.02 4
5 Bodnar Sylvia 238.02 233.01 471.03 13 168.00 179.00 347.00 8 818.03 8
6 Bodnar Tom 236.01 236.03 472.04 12 0.00 0.00 0.00 18 472.04 19
7 Elliott Frank 231.00 238.04 469.04 14 157.00 70.00 227.00 16 696.04 16
9 Gussehnoven Joe 241.02 235.03 476.05 8 187.00 200.01 387.01 1 863.06 1

10 Gussehnoven Jon 238.01 240.04 478.05 4 174.00 166.00 340.00 11 818.05 7
8 Gussehnoven Gabi 241.05 237.03 478.08 3 167.00 75.00 242.00 15 720.08 15

11 Hewitt Jack 231.00 230.01 461.01 16 159.00 182.00 341.00 10 802.01 11
24 Jones Oneita 228.00 228.01 456.01 18 177.00 160.00 337.00 12 793.01 13

1 Mason Tommy 238.00 240.01 478.01 5 188.00 159.00 347.00 9 825.01 6
12 Parkin Fred 238.04 236.03 474.07 9 167.00 147.00 314.00 14 788.07 14
13 Patterson Dave 244.04 237.03 481.07 2 181.00 190.00 371.00 4 852.07 2
15 Pipke Rob 239.03 238.01 477.04 6 165.00 160.01 325.01 13 802.05 10
14 Pipke Colleen 242.02 244.04 486.06 1 0.00 0.00 0.00 19 486.06 17
16 Smith Ron 227.00 246.06 473.06 10 0.00 0.00 0.00 20 473.06 18
17 Tellier Wayne 237.01 240.03 477.04 7 182.01 173.00 355.01 6 832.05 5
18 Vickerman Howard 237.01 236.02 473.03 11 205.01 168.00 373.01 3 846.04 3
20 Weber Russ 223.01 230.02 453.03 20 179.00 177.00 356.00 5 809.03 9
19 Weber Pat 230.01 235.02 465.03 15 0.00 0.00 0.00 21 465.03 20
21 Zimmerman Bob 86.00 80.00 166.00 22 0.00 0.00 0.00 22 166.00 22
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ISSA NW Regional 2015 Rimfire
Agg # Last First Score T1 T2 Total  T1  T2 Total OH

Place Comp Competitor Agg   Bench Place  Offhand  Place
1 14 Pipke Colleen 920.15 247.07 247.07 494.14 4 216.00 210.01 426.01 1
2 21 Zimmerman Bob 895.12 246.06 246.06 492.12 8 202.00 201.00 403.00 2
3 3 Bell Ron 880.12 248.08 242.04 490.12 10 208.00 182.00 390.00 3
4 8 Gussenhoven Gabi 879.12 245.05 247.07 492.12 7 196.00 191.00 387.00 5
5 9 Gussenhoven Joe 875.11 243.04 244.06 487.10 12 216.01 172.00 388.01 4
6 11 Hewitt Jack 871.10 242.04 244.05 486.09 13 186.01 199.00 385.01 7
7 4 Berube Pete 868.08 239.04 243.04 482.08 19 192.00 194.00 386.00 6
8 13 Patterson Dave 853.13 246.06 247.07 493.13 6 179.00 181.00 360.00 8
9 17 Tellier Wayne 840.08 242.03 241.04 483.07 18 184.01 173.00 357.01 10
10 18 Vickerman Howard 839.00 233.00 247.00 480.00 21 184.00 175.00 359.00 9
11 5 Bodnar Sylvia 835.16 246.07 249.09 495.16 2 173.00 167.00 340.00 13
12 10 Gussenhoven John 835.16 250.10 245.06 495.16 3 158.00 182.00 340.00 14
13 7 Elliott Frank 831.11 244.06 245.05 489.11 11 166.00 176.00 342.00 12
14 24 Jones Oneita 823.08 240.04 235.04 475.08 22 184.00 164.00 348.00 11
15 20 Weber Russ 819.06 243.04 241.02 484.06 17 161.00 174.00 335.00 15
16 15 Pipke Rob 813.07 243.05 242.02 485.07 14 179.00 149.00 328.00 16
17 1 Mason Tommy 808.11 247.07 244.04 491.11 9 151.00 166.00 317.00 18
18 12 Parkin Fred 801.07 242.06 240.01 482.07 20 156.00 163.00 319.00 17
19 6 Bodnar Tom 496.16 249.09 247.07 496.16 1 0.00 0.00 0.00 20
20 16 Smith Ron 493.14 245.06 248.08 493.14 5 0.00 0.00 0.00 21
21 2 Bell Gloria 484.08 239.02 245.06 484.08 15 0.00 0.00 0.00 19
22 19 Weber Pat 484.08 244.05 240.03 484.08 16 0.00 0.00 0.00 22
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25 Caliber 2016
Agg Comp Competitor Total Bench  Bench Offhand  Offhand

Place # Last First Agg T1 T2 Total Place T1 T2 Total Place
1 1 Mason Tommy 892.02 239.00 241.00 480.00 1 209.01 203.01 412.02 1
2 13 Patterson Dave 855.01 227.00 241.00 468.00 5 178.00 209.01 387.01 2
3 17 Tellier Wayne 852.00 233.00 235.00 468.00 6 198.00 186.00 384.00 3
4 4 Berube Pete 846.00 240.00 235.00 475.00 2 191.00 180.00 371.00 4
5 9 Gussenhoven Joe 825.01 231.00 239.00 470.00 3 172.00 183.01 355.01 5
6 11 Hewitt Jack 814.04 239.03 229.01 468.04 4 169.00 177.00 346.00 7
7 21 Zimmerman Bob 801.01 239.00 227.00 466.00 7 181.01 154.00 335.01 8
8 20 Weber Russ 795.01 220.00 223.00 443.00 8 162.00 190.01 352.01 6

German Rifle 2065
Comp Competitor   

Place # Last First Total T1 T2
1 1 Mason Tommy 361.00 165.00 196.00
2 7 Elliot Frank 350.00 169.00 181.00
3 9 Gussenhoven Joe 349.00 180.00 169.00
4 22 Miller Gary 347.00 171.00 176.00  
5 13 Patterson Dave 302.00 155.00 147.00
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T1 T2 Total Place T1 T2 Total Place

# Last First Any Sight Bench Any Sight Offhand Agg
2016 NW Regionals     Scores

     
14 Pipke Colleen 247.07 246.06 493.13 1 202.00 214.00 416.00 1 909.13
13 Patterson Dave 242.03 243.04 485.07 5 202.01 208.00 410.01 2 895.08
3 Bell Ron 242.04 242.05 484.09 6 195.00 202.00 397.00 6 881.09
9 Gussehnoven Joe 240.05 239.02 479.07 15 194.00 205.01 399.01 4 878.08
4 Berube Pete 231.01 235.02 466.03 21 202.01 204.00 406.01 3 872.04

11 Hewitt Jack 242.05 240.03 482.08 11 195.00 191.00 386.00 8 868.08
7 Elliott Frank 242.04 239.04 481.08 14 185.00 202.00 387.00 7 868.08

21 Zimmerman Bob 233.01 234.01 467.02 20 213.00 185.01 398.01 5 865.03
5 Bodnar Sylvia 240.03 244.05 484.08 7 194.00 182.00 376.00 9 860.08
1 Mason Tommy 246.07 245.05 491.12 2 194.01 173.00 367.01 10 858.13

18 Vickerman Howard 241.03 242.04 483.07 9 177.00 187.00 364.00 11 847.07
20 Weber Russ 242.04 243.04 485.08 4 183.00 176.01 359.01 13 844.09
17 Tellier Wayne 241.04 244.05 485.09 3 180.00 176.00 356.00 14 841.09
10 Gussehnoven Jon 236.02 242.04 478.06 16 191.02 172.00 363.02 12 841.08
12 Parkin Fred 242.03 240.03 482.06 13 174.00 176.00 350.00 15 832.06
15 Pipke Rob 243.05 241.03 484.08 8 185.00 157.00 342.00 17 826.08
8 Gussehnoven Gabi 237.02 238.00 475.02 17 161.00 164.00 325.00 18 800.02

24 Jones Oneita 226.02 222.00 448.02 22 165.00 180.00 345.00 16 793.02
6 Bodnar Tom 245.05 237.03 482.08 10 0.00 0.00 0.00 20 482.08

16 Smith Ron 246.06 236.01 482.07 12 0.00 0.00 0.00 21 482.07
19 Weber Pat 232.01 239.04 471.05 18 0.00 0.00 0.00 22 471.05
2 Bell Gloria 232.01 236.01 468.02 19 0.00 0.00 0.00 19 468.02
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Comp Competitor  

# Last First Iron Agg Scope Agg Grand Agg Place
13 Patterson Dave 852.07 895.08 1747.15 1

9 Gussehnoven Joe 863.06 878.08 1741.14 2
4 Berube Pete 838.02 872.04 1710.06 3

18 Vickerman Howard 846.04 847.07 1693.11 4
1 Mason Tommy 825.01 858.13 1683.14 5
3 Bell Ron 798.01 881.09 1679.10 6
5 Bodnar Sylvia 818.03 860.08 1678.11 7

17 Tellier Wayne 832.05 841.09 1673.14 8
11 Hewitt Jack 802.01 868.08 1670.09 9
10 Gussehnoven Jon 818.05 841.08 1659.13 10
20 Weber Russ 809.03 844.09 1653.12 11
15 Pipke Rob 802.05 826.08 1628.13 12
12 Parkin Fred 788.07 832.06 1620.13 13
24 Jones Oneita 793.01 793.02 1586.03 14

7 Elliott Frank 696.04 868.08 1564.12 15
8 Gussehnoven Gabi 720.08 800.02 1520.10 16

14 Pipke Colleen 486.06 909.13 1395.19 17
21 Zimmerman Bob 166.00 865.03 1031.03 18
16 Smith Ron 473.06 482.07 955.13 19

6 Bodnar Tom 472.04 482.08 954.12 20
19 Weber Pat 465.03 471.05 936.08 21

2 Bell Gloria 456.02 468.02 924.04 22
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